
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

125 Camelot Drive

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4168 Southpoint Parkway

Jacksonville, FL 32216

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

Core & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(770) 849-6459

Joe Karg joek@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating, Inc

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Lisa Dampier info@crsc-us.comCRSC USA Inc. (904) 612-9431

(608) 222-8869

(608) 250-9263

(920) 924-2900

editor@bxwi.com

(877) 903-1909

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Contract 8535

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Emma Dillon skunkel@hhindustries.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

(952) 556-8720

Patty Guldan pguldan@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

Trisha Hallman

(115) 845-7458

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

Bid Invites

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.net

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

2/6/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8535

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Amy Ge

Mark 
Loeffelholz

(920) 348-5100

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800Jennifer Tran

(608) 221-1945

(608) 244-3554

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Donna Edge donna.edge@jsdinc.com

FoxArneson (608) 276-4400

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

planroom@laxbx.com

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808Davina Jacobs

Tyler Johnson tjohnson@foxarneson.com

(608) 848-5060

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

(323) 300-8692amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

(608) 475-0398

(608) 781-1819Data Specialist

JSD Professional Services, Inc.

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

(608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Dan Schultz

Kurt Femrite

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

2/6/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8535

3501 E Washington Ave

Madison , WI 53704

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

2440 Deming Way

middleton, WI 53562

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

estimates@lakecityglass.comLake City Glass

Mead & Hunt Inc.

Work Plans

Daniel Green

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Mark Wachter

Andrew Miller

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

dan.green@meadhunt.com

Pam Keiner

jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange Jeff Boelter

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. Sue Schneider

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

amiller@midwestdfe.com

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(612) 381-2647

tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric Troy Coffey

(608) 255-9223

(608) 222-3180

(920) 969-7000

mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

(302) 450-1923

(608) 222-3456

Ken Buchholz

Midwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Ashley Scholz

bd@mobileglass.us

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

pamk@malyroofing.com

(608) 244-5681

Maly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

mobile glass (608) 849-4113

(608) 273-6380

brian dohm

(608) 252-7099

2/6/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8535

429 West Boden Street

Milwaukee, WI 53207

620 West California Ave

Oklahoma City , OK 73102

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

421 S. Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593

tkelly@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co.

The Daily Reporter

josh.long@withrossgroup.com

(608) 241-5454

Tri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Jeremy Vaske jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

(608) 221-3501Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

Joshua Long

Roofed Right America LLC (414) 349-5009

svoigt@zandersolutions.comZander Soultions (608) 821-4393Shane Voigt
281

Ted Kelly

Khary 
Penebaker

(414) 225-1822

khary@roofedright.com

Ross Group (405) 651-6554

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

2/6/2020


